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Competitor Name
POPA Aurel
SUSKOSD Zoltan
MANGALEA Corneliu
REE Andras
ORSOVAI Dezso
DAVID Arjan
NICOARA Vasile
MARILIER Thierry
BOTOS ISTVAN
GHEORGHE Filip Tatu
MIDIC Slobodan
VINS KAROL
MARILIER Lucas
CATANA George
MILIC Slobodan
CHAMPION Robert
DUBLE Francois
MAURIN Florian
RICOUO Antoinin

—_
~

—_
~

ocoCoocoocCcoocoocCcooooco

~

o

()

_
[
~

()

CTY
ROU
HUN
ROU
HUN
HUN
ROU
ROU
FRA
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ROU
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Flight 1
30:17
30:30
15:37
30:45
30:31
23:52
00:00
20:00
00:00
24:52
26:06
00:00
19:26
01:49
26:49
21:06
21:35
23:34
21:26
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Flight 2
02:13
00:00
12:38
08:47
29:15
30:09
00:00
27:51
13:12
27:20
28:51
20:36
27:00
25:31
24:31
23:34
24:18
00:09
21:38

Flight 3 Flight4 Flight5

01:25
20:24
28:11
16:19
07:24
18:49
29:38
25:35
30:27
28:50
11:27
24:50
27:48
25:23
24:32
10:08
18:25
17:11
10:14

30:50
33:03
21:02
02:54
26:49
28:36
05:37
29:20
00:18
00:00
24:04
21:03
24:38
00:00
20:07
23:34
25:05
22:40
17:32
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August 11th - 13", 2013

32:00
00:00
31:40
31:01
29:30
27:08
24:40
28:11
23:00
23:28
22:26
27:30
14:30
28:24
11:01
26:03
20:47
24:32
18:40

Flight 6
32:34
31:05
32:04
27:29
24:13
23:59
27:57
25:29
26:24
00:36
12:48
27:25
26:25
01:43
26:56
27:15
24:25
19:34
08:23

Result
64:34
64:08
63:44
61:46
60:01
58:45
57:35
57:31
56:51
56:10
54:57
54:55
54:48
53:55
53:45
53:18
49:30
48:06
43:04
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Competitor Name
DAVID Arjan
GHEORGHE Filip Tatu
CATANA George
DUBLE Francois
MAURIN Florian
RICOUO Antoinin
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Flight 1
23:52
24:52
01:49
21:35
23:34
21:26
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August 11th - 13", 2013
Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight4 Flight5 Flight 6 Result
30:09 18:49  28:36  27:08 23:59 58:45
27:20 28:50  00:00  23:28 00:36 56:10
25:31 25:23 00:00 28:24 01:43 53:55
24:18 18:25 25:05 20:47 24:25 49:30
00:09 17:11 22:40 24:32 19:34 48:06
21:38 10:14 17:32 18:40 08:23 43:04



